GS910/XST Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
CentreCOM® GS910/XST Series
Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches with 10 Gigabit Uplinks
The Allied Telesis GS910/XST Series unmanaged switches offer flexible deployment with
both copper and fiber 10 Gigabit uplinks. Ideal for server and storage connectivity, or
for supporting high-bandwidth applications with Gigabit to the desktop, the GS910/XST
Series enables high-performing small to medium business (SMB) networks.

GS910/XST Series Datasheet | 3
617-000702  Rev D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where xx = 	 10 forUS power cord
                 	 20 for no power cord
                	 30 for UK power cord
       	 40 for AU power cord
      	 50 for EU power cord
AT-GS910/10XST-xx 8-port 10M/100M/1 Gigabit and 1-port 100M/1/2.5/5/10 Gigabit copper uplink with 1-SFP/SFP+ slot and single fixed
power supply
AT-GS910/18XST-xx 16-port 10M/100M/1 Gigabit and 1-port 100M/1/2.5/5/10 Gigabit copper uplink with 1-SFP/SFP+ slot and single fixed
power supply
AT-GS910/26XST-xx 24-port 10M/100M/1 Gigabit and 1-port 100M/1/2.5/5/10 Gigabit copper uplink with 1-SFP/SFP+ slot and single fixed
power supply
1000Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPTXc 10/100/1000TX (RJ45), up to100m
AT-SPSX 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m
AT-SPSX/I 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m industrial temperature
AT-SPEX 1000X GbE multi-mode 1310 nm fiber
up to 2 km
AT-SPLX10a 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPLX10a/I
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310
nm fiber up to 10 km, industrial
temperature
AT-SPLX40 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 40 km
AT-SPBD10-13 1000LX (LC) GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx,
1490 nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD10-14 1000LX (LC) GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx,
1310 nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD20-13/I 1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km
AT-SPBD20-14/I 1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km
AT-SPBD40-13/I
1000LX (LC) GbE single-mode Bi-Di
(1310 nm Tx, 1490 nm Rx) fiber up to
40 km, industrial temperature
AT-SPBD40-14/I
1000LX (LC) GbE single-mode Bi-Di
(1490nm Tx, 1310nm Rx) fiber up to
40km, industrial temperature
19 inch rack-mount brackets included
AT-BRKT-J22 Wall mount kit for GS910/18XST,
GS910/26XST
AT-BRKT-J23 Wall mount kit for GS910/10XST
AT-RKMT-J09 Rackmount kit for GS910/18XST,
GS910/26XST
AT-RKMT-J15 Rackmount kit for GS910/10XST
10GbE SFP+ Modules
Any 10G SFP+ module or cable can be used for stacking with the front panel 10G ports
AT-SP10SR 10GSR 850 nm short-haul, 300 m with MMF
AT-SP10SR/I 10GSR 850 nm short-haul, 300 m with MMF
industrial temperature
AT-SP10LRa/I 10GLR 1310 nm medium-haul, 10 km with
SMF industrial temperature
AT-SP10ER40a/I 10GER 1310 nm long-haul, 40 km with SMF
industrial temperature
AT-SP10ZR80/I 10GER 1550 nm long-haul, 80 km with SMF
industrial temperature
AT-SP10TM/I 1G/2.5G/5G/10G, 100 m copper,
industrial temperature, TAA1
AT-SP10BD10/I-12 10 GbE Bi-Di (1270 nm Tx, 1330 nm Rx) fiber
up to 10 km industrial temperature, TAA1
AT-SP10BD10/I-13 10 GbE Bi-Di (1330 nm Tx, 1270 nm Rx) fiber
up to 10 km industrial temperature, TAA1
AT-SP10BD40/I-12 10 GbE Bi-Di (1270 nm Tx, 1330 nm Rx) fiber
up to 40 km industrial temperature, TAA1
AT-SP10BD40/I-13 10 GbE Bi-Di (1330 nm Tx, 1270 nm Rx) fiber